

RSA No. 86 of 2018

13.03.2018 Present: Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellants.

Call for the records.

List on **10.4.2018**.

March 13, 2018.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge