

**RSA No.86 of 2018.**

**17.04.2018.** Present: Mr.Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellants.

Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted four weeks' time to inspect the records.

List on **15.05.2018.**

**April 17, 2018.**  
**(krt)**

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan),**  
**Judge.**