

**RSA No. 86 of 2018.**

16.5.2018 Present: Mr. Abhay Kaushal, Advocate, vice Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellants.

Learned vice counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants prays for adjournment. List on **23.5.2018**.

**16<sup>th</sup> May, 2018.**  
(GR)

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)**  
**Judge**