

RSA No. 86 of 2018

23.5.2018 Present: Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellants.

Record stands received. List after two weeks, before appropriate Bench, as prayed.

23rd May, 2018
(KRS)

(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.