

RSA No. 86/2018

28.8.2018 Present: Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr. V.S. Rathour, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 and 4 to 6.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

Respondent No.3 is present in person and states that he wants to apply for legal aid.

List on 25.9.2018. In the meanwhile, power of attorney on behalf of respondents No. 1 and 4 to 6 be filed, if not already filed.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

August 28, 2018
(pankaj)